
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 305.0 10

2 Kenan Wasomi Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 300.0 8

3 Zaden Farmer Little River High School 198.0 270.0 6

4 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 265.0 4

5 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 198.0 260.0 2

6 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 192.6 235.0 1

7 Matthias Baxa Solomon High School 196.0 235.0 0

8 Jaren  Garrison Little River High School 186.0 225.0 0

9 Kelby Rice Little River High School 193.0 215.0 0

10 Paxton Dody Central Plains 194.0 205.0 0

11 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 170.0 0

12 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 186.0 165.0 0

13 Carter Krause Little River High School 188.0 165.0 0

14 Logan Renken Little River High School 188.0 0.0 0

15 Ryder Sutton Solomon High School 190.0 0.0 0

16 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 191.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 500.0 10

2 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 425.0 8

3 Kenan Wasomi Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 425.0 6

4 Zaden Farmer Little River High School 198.0 400.0 4

5 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 192.6 375.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Matthias Baxa Solomon High School 196.0 345.0 1

7 Paxton Dody Central Plains 194.0 335.0 0

8 Jaren  Garrison Little River High School 186.0 330.0 0

9 Carter Krause Little River High School 188.0 285.0 0

10 Kelby Rice Little River High School 193.0 285.0 0

11 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 198.0 275.0 0

12 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 186.0 220.0 0

13 Logan Renken Little River High School 188.0 0.0 0

14 Ryder Sutton Solomon High School 190.0 0.0 0

15 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 191.0 0.0 0

16 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 285.0 10

2 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 285.0 8

3 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 192.6 280.0 6

4 Zaden Farmer Little River High School 198.0 245.0 4

5 Logan Renken Little River High School 188.0 240.0 2

6 Paxton Dody Central Plains 194.0 220.0 1

7 Kelby Rice Little River High School 193.0 215.0 0

8 Kenan Wasomi Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 215.0 0

9 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 205.0 0

10 Matthias Baxa Solomon High School 196.0 205.0 0

11 Jaren  Garrison Little River High School 186.0 200.0 0

12 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 198.0 175.0 0

13 Carter Krause Little River High School 188.0 170.0 0

14 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 186.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Ryder Sutton Solomon High School 190.0 0.0 0

16 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 191.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 1090.0 10

2 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 975.0 8

3 Kenan Wasomi Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 940.0 6

4 Zaden Farmer Little River High School 198.0 915.0 4

5 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 192.6 890.0 2

6 Matthias Baxa Solomon High School 196.0 785.0 1

7 Paxton Dody Central Plains 194.0 760.0 0

8 Jaren  Garrison Little River High School 186.0 755.0 0

9 Kelby Rice Little River High School 193.0 715.0 0

10 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 198.0 710.0 0

11 Carter Krause Little River High School 188.0 620.0 0

12 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 186.0 535.0 0

13 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 375.0 0

14 Logan Renken Little River High School 188.0 240.0 0

15 Ryder Sutton Solomon High School 190.0 0.0 0

16 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 191.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 5.642

7 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 5.052

13 Kenan Wasomi Sacred Heart - Salina 198.0 4.747

19 Zaden Farmer Little River High School 198.0 4.621



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

20 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 192.6 4.621

38 Jaren  Garrison Little River High School 186.0 4.059

39 Matthias Baxa Solomon High School 196.0 4.005

42 Paxton Dody Central Plains 194.0 3.918

50 Kelby Rice Little River High School 193.0 3.705

58 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 198.0 3.586

65 Carter Krause Little River High School 188.0 3.298

74 Gavin Bartlett Wakefield High School 186.0 2.876

87 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 1.959

89 Logan Renken Little River High School 188.0 1.277

96 Ryder Sutton Solomon High School 190.0 0.0

97 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 191.0 0.0


